
1 
Hadapsar 

HOLIDAYS AT A GLANCE – 2023-

2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

S.NO FESTIVAL DATE DAY 

1 Good Friday 7 April 2023 Friday 

2 Ambedkar Jayanti  14 April 2023 Friday 

3 Ramzan Eid  22 April 2023 Saturday 

4 Maharashtra Day 1 May 2023 Monday 

5 Buddha Purnima  5 May 2023 Friday 

6 Bakri Eid  29 June 2023 Thursday 

7 Muharram 29 July 2023 Saturday 

8 Raksha Bandhan  30 August 2023 Wednesday 

9 Janmashtami 7 September 2023 Thursday 

10 Ganesh Chaturthi 19 September 2023 Tuesday 

11 
Eid e Milad/ Anant 

Chaturdashi 
28 September 2023 Thursday 

12 Gandhi Jayanti 2 October 2023 Monday 

13 Dussehra  24 October 2023 Tuesday 

14 Diwali 12 November 2023 Sunday 

15 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27 November 2023 Monday 

16 Christmas  25 December 2023 Monday 

17 Makar Sankranti  14 January 2024 Sunday 

16 Shivaji Jayanti 19 February 2024 Monday 

17 Maha Shivratri 8 March 2024 Friday 

18 Holi 25 March 2024 Monday 

19 Good Friday 29 March 2024 Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PALKHI JUNE 

DIWALI BREAK 
10.11.2023 

To 20.11.2023 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 23.12.2023 TO 02.01.2024 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
(Non-Instructional Working Day) 

15.08.2023 

REPUBLIC DAY 
(Non-Instructional Working Day) 

26.01.2024 
 

SHORT BREAK 
(For Students, Teachers & Admin Staff) 

27.08.2023 to 31.08.2023




